
Trophy Report SINGLES 1ST 100 4-18-2015 4/18/2015 4:31:33 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 17

Squad Name Spc1 AAA AA A B C D
PA 84 00168 3.5 OTT LESTER R SV 99 I_A
PA 09 23759 2.1 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 94 1- B
PA 85 05832 5.1 COOK LEROY C VT 94 1- A
PA 99 01228 5.2 COOK JASON C 94 1- A
PA 11 11619 2.2 MURPHY PAUL D 93 1- B
PA 07 63735 2.3 VANDINE JOHN C 93 I_- A
PA 99 00205 3.1 DELONG KENNETH A 91 I_- A
PA 08 15387 2.4 WATSON LEVI ['1 90 1--B

PA 14 18247 1.2 STAHL RYAN JR 85 1--C
NJ 05 11731 1.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 83 1_-C
PA 14 18245 1.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 83 1- C
PA 44 30960 1.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 80 1- B
PA 80 06213 3.3 RANCK TERRY R SV 74 1- 0
PA 44 23363 4.1 KELLER JAMES G SV 58 1- 0

PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 56 1- A
PA 44 34411 4.4 PLOTTS JACK M SV 56 1- 0
PA 44 32012 4.3 MURRAY FRED F SV 51 1- 0



Trophy Report SINGLES 2ND 100 4-18-2015
Total Shooters 14

4/18/2015 4:31:52 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spc1 AAA AA A B C 0

PA 99 01228 5.2 COOK JASON C 98 1- A
PA 07 63735 2.3 VANDINE JOHN C 95 1- A
PA 85 05832 5.1 COOK LEROY C VT 95 1- A
PA 84 00168 3.5 OTT LESTER R SV 94 1- A
PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 93 I_- A
PA 08 15387 2.4 WATSON LEVI M 90 1_-B

PA 11 11619 2.2 MURPHY PAUL D 89 1_-B

PA 99 00205 3.1 DELONG KENNETH A 89 1- A
PA 14 18247 1.2 STAHL RYAN JR 88 1- C
PA 09 23759 2.1 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 88 1- B

PA 44 30960 1.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 87 1- B
PA 14 18245 1.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 84 1- C
PA 80 06213 3.3 RANCK TERRY R SV 81 1- 0

NJ 05 11731 1.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 67 1- C



Trophy Report SINGLES 3RD 100 4-18-2015 4/18/2015 4:32:09 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 7

Squad Name Spc1 AAA AA A B C 0

PA 99 01228 5.2 COOK JASON C I I I 93 I I I 1- A
PA 85 05832 5.1 COOK LEROY C VT I I I 92 I I I 1- A
PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I 91 I I I 1- A

PA 14 18247 1.2 STAHL RYAN JR I I I I I 90 I 1- C
PA 14 18245 1.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ I I I I I 88 I 1- C
PA 44 30960 1.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV I I I I 771 I 1_- B

NJ 05 11731 1.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K I I I I I 58 I 1- C



Trophy Report SINGLES 4TH 100 4-18-2015
Total Shooters 6

4/18/2015 4:32:26 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA. AA A B C 0

PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 94 I_- A
PA 85 05832 5.1 COOK LEROY C VT 93 1- A
PA 99 01228 5.2 COOK JASON C 92 1- A
PA 14 18247 1.2 STAHL RYAN JR 91 1- C
PA 14 18245 1.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 88 1_- C
NJ 05 11731 1.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 85 1_-C



Trophy Report SINGLES 5TH 100 4-18-2015 4/18/2015 5:17:43 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 6

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

PA 85 05832 5.1 COOK LEROY C VT 98 1- A
PA 99 01228 5.2 COOK JASON C 97 1- A
PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 91 1- A
NJ 05 11731 1.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 88 I- e
PA 14 18247 1.2 STAHL RYAN JR 88 1- C
PA 14 18245 1.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 82 1_-e



Trophy Report Multiple Events
Total Shooters 6

4/18/2015 5:18:03 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

PA 99 01228 5.2 COOK JASON C 1 474 1 1 1- A
PA 85 05832 5.1 COOK LEROY C VT I 472 I I 1- A
PA 14 18247 1.2 STAHL RYAN JR 1 I 442 I 1- C
PA 14 18245 1.4 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ I I 425 I 1_-C
PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV I 425 I I 1- A
NJ 05 11731 1.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 1 1 381 1 1_- c


